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3 Kristýna Lechnerová 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 1 50.00

4 Michaela Kubečková 0 2 1 0 3 0 0.00 0 2 1 0 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 0 0.00

5 Kateřina Kovaříková 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

7 Vlaďka Maděrová 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 2 0 0.00 1 1 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

9 Eliška Chudá 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 2 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

10 Lucie Želízková 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

11 Vanessa Rebeca Keprtová 0 0 0 2 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

12 Lucie Řezáčová 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

14 Nela Havlínová 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

15 Marie Havlíčková 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

16 Natálie Houžvičková 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 2 2 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

17 Markéta Prontekerová 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 2 2 1 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 1 25.00

18 Veronika Kopecká 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 2 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

19 Kateřina Seemannová 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 1 0 2 0 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

20 Markéta Lenfeldová 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

21 Vendula Maroszová 0 0 2 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

23 Pavlína Bačová 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

24 Adéla Košvancová 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

Total 0 5 7 5 17 0 0.00 1 4 5 7 17 1 5.88 1 3 4 9 17 1 5.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 51 2 3.92
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Zone (Fields) D E F G H I Total

Total 18 16 11 3 1 2 51

on Goal (Circles) 4 7 5 3 1 1 21
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Event Statistic SUI vs. CZE
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 Tereza  Peštová 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

3 Kristýna Lechnerová 0 0 0.00 2 1 50.00 2 1 50.00

4 Michaela Kubečková 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

5 Kateřina Kovaříková 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

7 Vlaďka Maděrová 0 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

9 Eliška Chudá 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

10 Lucie Želízková 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

11 Vanessa Rebeca 
Keprtová

0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

12 Lucie Řezáčová 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

14 Nela Havlínová 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

15 Marie Havlíčková 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

16 Natálie Houžvičková 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

17 Markéta Prontekerová 0 0 0.00 3 1 33.33 3 1 33.33

18 Veronika Kopecká 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

19 Kateřina Seemannová 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

20 Markéta Lenfeldová 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

21 Vendula Maroszová 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

23 Pavlína Bačová 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

24 Adéla Košvancová 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Total 0 0 0.00 45 2 4.44 45 2 4.44
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